DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

GATE OF EDEN LTD

GATE OF EDEN LTD

GATE OF EDEN LTD

GATEPATH LTD

GATE PAYROLL LIMITED

GATE PAYROLL LIMITED

GATES & BRADSHAW (UK) LIMITED

GATESCAN LIMITED

GATESHEAD LIMITED

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH TYNESIDE SIGHT
SERVICE

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH
SERVICE

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH
SERVICE

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH
SERVICE

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH
SERVICE

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH
SERVICE

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH
SERVICE

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH
SERVICE

GATESHEAD AND SOUTH TYNESIDE SIGHT
SERVICE

GATESHEAD CARERS ASSOCIATION

GATESHEAD DISPENSARY NURSING HOME
(CRAIGIELEA) LIMITED

THE GATESHEAD HOUSING COMPANY

THE GATESHEAD HOUSING COMPANY

GATESHEAD SPECSAVERS LIMITED

GATESHEAD VISIONPLUS LIMITED

GATETARN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

GATE TOTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GATE TOTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GATE 2020 LIMITED

GATEWAY BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

GATEWAY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GATEWAY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GATEWAY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GATEWAY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GATEWAY COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE

GATEWAY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES LIMITED

GATEWAY ENTERPRISES LTD

GATEWAY ENTERPRISES LTD

GATEWAY HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED

GATEWAY HOMES UK LIMITED

GATEWAY HOMES NATIONWIDE FRANCHISE
LIMITED

GATEWAY HOMES

GATEWAY HOMES

GATEWAY HOTEL

GATEWAY HOTEL

GATEWAY HOTEL

TYNESIDE SIGHT
TYNESIDE SIGHT
TYNESIDE SIGHT
TYNESIDE SIGHT
TYNESIDE SIGHT
TYNESIDE SIGHT

TYNESIDE SIGHT

RENTALS UK LIMITED
RENTALS UK LIMITED
(NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED
(NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED
(NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED

06004084
06004084
06004084
04114899
04858191
04858191
04571563
01915242
07223086
05206358

05206358

05206358

05206358

05206358

05206358

05206358

05206358

05206358

06133161
01781610

04944719
04944719
05051255
05051097
01361439
06394781
06394781
06412350
06625448
02744893
02744893
02744893
02744893
05202505
04564567
04076747
04076747
06674640
03155688
07071912

05739946
05739946
07424058
07424058
07424058

(€2)
(EL)
(€2)
(EL)
(€3)
(02)
(D2)
(b1)
(EL)
€3

€3
€2
€2)
€2
€2)
€2
(€2)
(®2)

(b1)
(01)

(€2)
(€2)
(D1)
(1)
(D2)
(EL)
(©2)
(02)
(D1)
(D2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(b1)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
€3

(D2)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
€2)

08/11/2010
07/11/2010
07/11/2010
05/11/2010
09/11/2010
0971172010
05/11/2010
0971172010
08/11/2010
04/11/2010

04/11/2010

04/11/2010

04/11/2010

04/11/2010

04/11/2010

04/11/2010

04/11/2010

04/11/2010

05/11/2010
05/11/2010

08/11/2010
08/11/2010
09/11/2010
0971172010
04/11/2010
05/11/2010
05/11/2010
0371172010
08/11/2010
04/11/2010
04/11/2010
04/11/2010
04/11/2010
05/11/2010
0971172010
0371172010
03/11/2010
09/11/2010
08/11/2010
08/11/2010

05/11/2010
08/11/2010
04/11/2010
04/11/2010
04/11/2010

GATEMAST LIMITED

GATENBY LIMITED

GATE OF EDEN LTD

GATEWAY MEWS (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

GATEWAY MEWS (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

THE GATEWAY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

GATEWAY PLAZA LIMITED

GATEWAY PLAZA RESIDENTIAL
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE

THE GATEWAY PROGRAMME OF THE UK LTD

GATEWAY PUBLISHING LTD

GATEWAY PUBLISHING LTD

GATEWAY SUPPORT LTD

GAT FASHION LTD

G. ATKINSON & SONS LIMITED

GATLAND HOMES LIMITED

GATLAND HOMES LIMITED

GATLEY LODGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GATLEY LODGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GATLEY (LONDON) LIMITED

GATLEY (LONDON) LIMITED

GATORADE LIMITED

G. A. TREE SERVICES LIMITED

GATSBY TECHNICAL EDUCATION PROJECTS

GATSI BOLKOW LIMITED

GATWICK AIRPORT STORAGE AND
HYDRANT COMPANY LIMITED

GATWICK CONCORD CARS LIMITED

GATWICK EXPORTERS LIMITED

GATWICK HOTELS LIMITED

GATWICK PROPERTIES LIMITED

GATX OVERSEAS

GAUGETECH LIMITED

GAU INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GAUNTLET CORPORATE RISKS LIMITED

GAUNTLET CORPORATE RISKS LIMITED

GAUNTLET CORPORATE RISKS LIMITED

GAUNTLET PROPERTIES LIMITED

GAURDIANEDUCATOR LIMITED

GAVANS COFFEE SHOPS LIMITED

GAVCO 195 LIMITED

GAVCO 202 LIMITED

GAVELKIND LIMITED

GAVIN ADAMS LIMITED

GAVIN CONSTRUCTION (LEICESTER)
LIMITED

GAVIN HUSSEY LIMITED

GAVIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GAVT LTD

GAVT LTD

GAW (UK) LIMITED

GAW (UK) LIMITED

GAYATRI FOOD & WINE LIMITED

GAY BIG DAY LIMITED

GAYDEANNE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GAYLEFORCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

03726443
00668218
06004084
02231235
02231235
05359425
05467799
05467750

06013588
07432675
07432675
06519916
06725310
02217083
04099123
04099123
04663491
04663491
07037129
07037129
02658670
05955667
03289238
07044203
02885038

07050793
01859696
05968634
04811663
01852356
03799690
04494753
02958642
02958642
02958642
05702147
07286433
07044172
03850028
03884925
01434276
04615711
04458940

04948684
05756162
07430499
07430499
05951220
05951220
04933196
07063543
00528614
05894406

(F4)
(ED)
(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(02)
©2)

(€2)
(B1)
(1)
(©1)
(©2)
(01)
(€3)
(©2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(ED)
(02)
(02)
(®1)
(02)
€2

(©2)
(01)
(02)
(€2)
(B3)
(01)
(€3)
(B2)
(B4)
(84)
(01)
(EL)
(02)
(F4)
(F4)
(01)
(®1)
(F4)

(02)
(01)
(1)
(B1)
(€3)
(02)
(ED)
(02)
(02)
(®2)

0571172010
04/11/2010
07/11/2010
0371172010
0371172010
08/11/2010
08/11/2010
06/11/2010

0971172010
08/11/2010
08/11/2010
04/11/2010
04/11/2010
03/11/2010
08/11/2010
08/11/2010
0371172010
03/11/2010
05/11/2010
05/11/2010
09/11/2010
03/11/2010
09/11/2010
0371172010
0971172010

05/11/2010
04/11/2010
0371172010
05/11/2010
09/11/2010
09/11/2010
08/11/2010
04/11/2010
04/11/2010
04/11/2010
0971172010
03/11/2010
04/11/2010
05/11/2010
05/11/2010
05/11/2010
09/11/2010
05/11/2010

0371172010
08/11/2010
0571172010
05/11/2010
05/11/2010
05/11/2010
0971172010
0971172010
0371172010
0971172010



